FEATURES
IP65 Outdoor Rated Par Luminaire
Special White Marine Grade Exterior Coating
Rugged Die-Cast Aluminum Exterior with Dual Yoke /
Floor Stand
(18) 12W 6-in-1 RGBAW+UV LEDs
23° Beam Angle
395nm UV Wavelength

DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS PHOTOMETRIC DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
*DRAWINGS NOT TO SCALE
SIX076 Sixpar 300WMG
SIXPAR/2MDLC/WH 3.3 ft. (1m) White IP Data Link Cable
SIXPAR/2MPLC/WH 3.3 ft. (1m) White IP Power Link Cable
SIXPAR/2MDLC/WH 6.6 ft. (2m) White IP Data Link Cable
SIXPAR/2MDLC/WH 6.6 ft. (2m) White IP Power Link Cable
SIXPAR/5MDLC/WH 16.4 ft. (5m) White IP Data Link Cable
SIXPAR/5MPLC/WH 16.4 ft. (5m) White IP Power Link Cable
SIXPAR/10MDLC/WH 32.8 ft. (10m) White IP Data Link Cable
SIXPAR/10MPLC/WH 32.8 ft. (10m) White IP Power Link Cable
SIXPAR/20MDLC/WH 65.6 ft. (20m) White IP Data Link Cable
SIXPAR/20MPLC/WH 65.6 ft. (20m) White IP Power Link Cable
SIXPAR/DIAC/WH White Data IN IP Adapter Cable
SIXPAR/DOAC/WH White Data OUT IP Adapter Cable
SIXPAR/PIAC/WH White Power IN IP Adapter Cable
SIXPAR/POAC/WH White Power OUT IP Adapter Cable